MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Bajecné Zeny v orientaénim béhu, (1/38)

Startovka — Verejny zavod

2019-08-31

Bajec¢né zeny v orientacnim béhu

Abs. Rel.

16:34 04:00 Petra Sukova BZP8851 2144086 D21 2440 m
16:41 11:00 Vanda Kralova BZP8750 7260013 D21 2440 m

16:46 16:00 Alena Cipryanova BZP7850 7207851 D35 2180 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, CET, (2/38)

CET
Abs. Rel. 3
16:45 15:00 Zofie Nedbalova 140001 123 D21 2440 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, CRAFT ORIENTA, (3/38)

CRAFT ORIENTA
Abs. Rel.
16:36 06:00 Irina Afanaseva 170002 D21 2440 m

17:00 30:00 Vladimir Afanasev 170001 H21 2530 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, KOB Litvinov, (4/38)

KOB Litvinov
Abs. Rel.
17:05 35:00 Jifi Luznicky LIT8501 7205016 H21 2530 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, KOB Usti nad Orlici, (5/38)

KOB Usti nad Orlici

Abs. Rel.

16:39 09:00 Hana Potockova KUO9051 2144027 D21 2440 m
16:49 19:00 Radim Falta KUO7802 2144085 H35 2390 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OB Lenka, (6/38)

OB Lenka
Abs. Rel.
- - Lenka VériSova 80001 2129221 P 1560 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OB Rl'éany, (7/38)
OB Ri¢any
Abs. Rel.

16:59 29:00 Veronika Havlickova RIC0853 2143410 D12 1200 m
16:56 26:00 Jan Havlicek RIC7902 8667980 H21 2530m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OK 99 Hradec Kralové, (8/38)

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

Abs. Rel.
16:33 03:00 Monika Rollier PHK8051 8005907 D21 2440 m
16:49 19:00 Zdena Kubeckova PHK7551 8028877 D35 2180 m

17:17 47:00 Igor Melichar PHK6504 8028839 H45 2010m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OK Jihlava, (9/38)

OK Jihlava

Abs. Rel.
16:39 09:00 Michaela Srbova SJI0551 8660560 D14 1740 m
16:42 12:00 Vladimir Srb SJI0701 8667506 H12 1280 m

16:53 23:00 Vladimir Srb SJI7801 8667505 H21 2530m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OK Jiskra Novy Bor, (10/38)

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Abs. Rel.
17:01 31:00 Radim Klusacek BOR7710 8028866 H21 2530 m



OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
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16:00
18:00
22:00
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Magdaléna Froschova
Hana Fenclova
Tereza Machackova
Johana Strykova
Veronika Zitkova
Anna Sviglerova
Elen Hovorkova
Gita Mackova
Karolina Pipkova
Andrea Zitkova
Katefina Sviglerova
Alexandra Ticha
Mirka Cachova
Klara Haasova
Magdaléna Kubikova
Natalie Losmanova
Marie Kroupova
Lucie Skofepova
Katefina Dvorakova
Ema Vosahlikova
Anna Tuckova
Stépanka Kosova
Klara Zaloudkova
Marta Fenclova
Renata Haasova
Eva KaSparova
Zuzana Krpatova
Pavla Sviglerova
Jindra Horakova
Zuzana Dvorakova
Katefina Stichhauerova
Ladislava Vichova
Iva Leharova
Vojtéch Juska

Filip Drzka

Ondrej Lu€an
Matyas Kroupa
Matéj Kadané
Matéj Lucan

Dan Macek

Vitek Frosch

Daniel Sipek
Antonin Golan
FrantiSek Golan
Marek Kadané
Adam Stichhauer
Vojtéch Valis
Tomas Flos

Marek Mrsko¢

Jan Vali$

Michal Krpata
David Kroupa

LPU1052
LPU1054
LPU0951
LPU1151
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MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OK Lokomotiva Pardubice, (11/38)
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16:56
16:58
17:08
16:46
16:51
16:54
17:10
17:15
17:19
17:00
17:05

26:00
28:00
38:00
16:00
21:00
24:00
40:00
45:00
49:00
30:00
35:00

Adam Novak
Daniel Stichhauer
David Prochazka
Jan Hovorka
Lubomir Machacek
Ondfej Nekvapil
Zdenék Cinkan
Jan Véris

Jan Valis

Petr Klimpl
Vladimir Dvorak

LPU0320
LPUO0405
LPU9113
LPU7907
LPU7515
LPU7403
LPUG201
LPU7103
LPU7104
LPU5401
LPUG004

MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OK Lokomotiva Pardubice, (12/38)

8109307
8656502
8656511
9337
2108901
9201683
9327
682602
8667967
8656533
2075604

H18
H18
H21
H35
H35
H35
H45
H45
H45
H55
H55

2290 m
2290 m
2530 m
2390 m
2390 m
2390 m
2010 m
2010 m
2010 m
1600 m
1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OOB SK Chrast, (13/38)

OOB SK Chrast

Abs. Rel.

16:31 01:00 Lucie KaSparova CHT9652 8033202 D21 2440 m
16:40 10:00 Lucie Ondrackova CHT9254 8680611 D21 2440 m
16:45 15:00 Alena Jansova CHT5852 51897 D45 1760 m

16:57 27:00 Jakub Hledik CHT9501 8667987 H21 2530 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OOB Spartak Adamov, (14/38)

OOB Spartak Adamov
Abs. Rel.

17:03 33:00 Tomas Odehnal ADAO500 8660407 H14 1840 m
17:13 43:00 Ludék Odehnal ADA7400 2053551 H45 2010m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OOB TJ Dukla Praha, (15/38)

OOB TJ Dukla Praha
Abs. Rel.
16:53 23:00 Jakub Strnad DLP0O703 515033 H12 1280 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OOB TJ Jiskra Otrokovice, (16/38)

OOB TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
Abs. Rel.
17:04 34:00 Pavel Tomasek OTK5800 53807 H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov, (17/38)

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

Abs. Rel.

16:37 07:00 Jana Termerova LTU7850 2103288 D35 2180 m
16:47 17:00 Filip Kvasovsky LTU0902 2133881 H10 1140 m
16:56 26:00 Jakub Kvasovsky LTU7802 2116474 H35 2390 m

17:20 50:00 Michal Skalka LTU6700 2103290 H45 2010m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Orientacni Béh Opava, (18/38)

Orientac¢ni Béh Opava

Abs. Rel.

16:33 03:00 Barbora Holasova AOP0O651 8660378 D14 1740m
16:30 00:00 Sarka Holasova AOP7853 2111725 D35 2180m
16:46 16:00 Stépan Holas AOP0900 8004331 H12 1280 m

17:09 39:00 Tomas Holas AOP7802 8648545 H21 2530m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Pedf uk, (19/38)

Pedf uk
Abs. Rel.
17:07 37:00 Kiristian Konir 210001 H21 2530 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, PSK Olymp Praha, (20/38)

PSK Olymp Praha
Abs. Rel.
17:08 38:00 Vladimir John OLP5502 8185555 H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Sec, (21/38)

Seé€
Abs. Rel.
— — Karel Cipryan 120001 2113354 P 1560 m



SK LOB Nova Paka

Abs.

16:42
16:33
16:43
16:49
16:50
17:06
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:59
17:07

Rel.

12:00
03:00
13:00
19:00
20:00
36:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
29:00
37:00

Monika Wiesnerova
Jifina Kalibanova
Iveta Machova
Daniel Pavelec
Michal Pavelec
Matéj Pavelec
Filip Fajfer
Stanislav Novak
Matéj Choutka
Tomas Typlt
Jaroslav Kaliban

NPA9051
NPAS5351
NPAG851
NPA1101
NPAO801
NPAOQS501
NPA0401
NPA0404
NPA0402
NPA0406
NPAS5101

MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, SK LOB Nova Paka, (22/38)

2073708
2060217
2122275
9687

2122281
2122282
7207884
2122278
2122280
7207895
2059741

D21
D45
D45
H10
H12
H14
H18
H18
H18
H18
H55

2440 m
1760 m
1760 m
1140 m
1280 m
1840 m
2290 m
2290 m
2290 m
2290 m
1600 m



SK OB Chotébor

Abs.

16:37
16:37
16:33
16:42
16:41
16:51
16:55
17:00
16:50
16:52
16:55
16:58
17:02
16:52
17:12
17:21

Rel.

07:00
07:00
03:00
12:00
11:00
21:00
25:00
30:00
20:00
22:00
25:00
28:00
32:00
22:00
42:00
51:00

Anna Marie Novakova
Michaela Jelinkova
Lenka Klusackova
Hana Jelinkova
Hana Zandova
Mikulas Klusacek
Tobias Novak
Matyas Novak
Jaromir Jelinek
Pavel Novak
Martin Hanousek
Jaromir Jelinek
Jan Zanda

Ludék Klusadek
Petr Vobornik

Jan Zanda

CTB0951
CTB0851
CTB8051
CTB8152
CTB7052
CTB0902
CTB1103
CTB0601
CTB0603
CTB7001
CTB7910
CTB7702
CTB9901
CTB7803
CTB6601
CTB6701

MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, SK OB Chotébor, (23/38)

2081397
2121764
232874
899173
339558
2111816
2119198
2081396
2081398
7260014
4678
899166
1413712
232875
8414102
7260028

D10
D14
D35
D35
D45
H10
H10
H14
H18
H21
H21
H21
H21
H35
H45
H45

1080 m
1740 m
2180 m
2180 m
1760 m
1140 m
1140 m
1840 m
2290 m
2530 m
2530 m
2530 m
2530 m
2390 m
2010 m
2010 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, SK Radioklub Blansko, (24/38)

SK Radioklub Blansko

Abs. Rel.

16:33 03:00 Alzbéta Broschova RBK1151 2061781 D10 1080 m
16:44 14:00 Lucie Broschova RBK7451 2061836 D45 1760 m
16:59 29:00 Ondrej Brosch RBK0606 8660437 H14 1840 m

16:48 18:00 Petr Brosch RBK7111 2061849 H35 2390 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, SKOB Bruntal, (25/38)

SKOB Bruntal
Abs. Rel.

16:34 04:00 Ludmila Good SBR8050 2092369 D35 2180 m
16:40 10:00 Irena Czaschova SBR6150 51915 D45 1760 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Slovan Praha, (26/38)

Slovan Praha
Abs. Rel.
16:32 02:00 Vlasta Beranova UVP5450 7917 D45 1760 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Sokol Kostelec n. C. ., (27/38)

Sokol Kostelec n. C. I.
Abs. Rel.
17:03 33:00 Drahomir Jun KNC5501 52255 H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn., (28/38)

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.
Abs. Rel.

16:35 05:00 Ivana Filipova SRK7373 2096120 D21 2440 m
16:43 13:00 Tereza Filipova SRKO0050 2091516 D21 2440 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Sportcentrum Ji¢in, (29/38)

Sportcentrum Jic€in
Abs. Rel.

16:40 10:00 Veronika Podlipna SJC8152 8172882 D35 2180 m
17:04 34:00 Ondrej Prasil SJC8401 8170284 H21 2530 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, TJ Hostivice, (30/38)

TJ Hostivice
Abs. Rel.

16:32 02:00 Lucie Kudrnacova HCE8850 8000244 D21 2440 m
17:09 39:00 Martin Kudrnacé HCE5901 301371 H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, TJ Loko Ceska Trebova, (31/38)

TJ Loko Ceska Tiebova

Abs. Rel.

16:55 25:00 Lucie Hajkova CETO0751 361913 D12 1200 m
16:31 01:00 Ludmila Hajkova CET7554 9722 D35 2180 m
16:39 09:00 Anna Kovarova CET7552 8670795 D35 2180 m
16:37 07:00 Anna Zaveska CET6450 331549 D45 1760 m
17:09 39:00 Dominik Hajek CETO0601 8660514 H14 1840 m
16:50 20:00 Marek Zavesky CET9001 331131 H21 2530 m

17:01 31:00 Richard Zavesky CET6301 232860 H55 1600 m
— Ale$ Hajek CET1501 2060236 P 1560 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, TJ Sokol Troja, (32/38)

TJ Sokol Troja
Abs. Rel.
17:06 36:00 Karel Cedrych TJP5500 53523 H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Trackcourse, (33/38)

Trackcourse
Abs. Rel.

16:43 13:00 Agnieszka Biolik 46P7700 8197778 D35 2180 m
16:53 23:00 Grzegorz Biolik 46P7600 8210276 H35 2390 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Ulita-HOBRA Orienteering Broumov, (34/38)

Ulita-HOBRA Orienteering Broumov
Abs. Rel.

16:57 27:00 Jan Rusin BRU7601 2032383 H35 2390m
17:16 46:00 Tomas Vychopen BRUG800 2144103 H45 2010m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, UNITOP SKP Zd4r nad Sazavou, (35/38)

UNITOP SKP Zd’'ar nad Sazavou
Abs. Rel.
16:36 06:00 Zdenka K¥izova PZR5051 8659406 D45 1760 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, USK Praha, (36/38)

USK Praha
Abs. Rel. 3
16:48 18:00 Stépan Termer VSP0807 2113047 H12 1280 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, Vakant, (37/38)

Vakant

Abs. Rel.

16:31 01:00 Vakant D10 1080 m
16:35 05:00 Vakant D10 1080 m
16:57 27:00 Vakant D12 1200 m
17:01 31:00 Vakant D12 1200 m
16:31 01:00 Vakant D14 1740 m
16:35 05:00 Vakant D14 1740 m
16:41 11:00 Vakant D14 1740 m
17:10 40:00 Vakant D18 2090 m
17:12 42:00 Vakant D18 2090 m
17:13 43:00 Vakant D18 2090 m
16:37 07:00 Vakant D21 2440 m
16:36 06:00 Vakant D35 2180 m
16:45 15:00 Vakant D35 2180 m
16:48 18:00 Vakant D35 2180 m
16:31 01:00 Vakant D45 1760 m
16:34 04:00 Vakant D45 1760 m
16:39 09:00 Vakant D45 1760 m
16:42 12:00 Vakant D45 1760 m
16:45 15:00 Vakant H10 1140 m
16:53 23:00 Vakant H10 1140 m
16:57 27:00 Vakant H10 1140 m
16:44 14:00 Vakant H12 1280 m
16:51 21:00 Vakant H12 1280 m
16:58 28:00 Vakant H14 1840 m
17:01 31:00 Vakant H14 1840 m
17:04 34:00 Vakant H14 1840 m
17:07 37:00 Vakant H14 1840 m
16:53 23:00 Vakant H18 2290 m
16:55 25:00 Vakant H18 2290 m
16:57 27:00 Vakant H18 2290 m
16:51 21:00 Vakant H21 2530 m
16:54 24:00 Vakant H21 2530 m
16:59 29:00 Vakant H21 2530 m
17:03 33:00 Vakant H21 2530 m
17:06 36:00 Vakant H21 2530 m
16:47 17:00 Vakant H35 2390 m
16:50 20:00 Vakant H35 2390 m
16:55 25:00 Vakant H35 2390 m
17:11 41:00 Vakant H45 2010 m
17:14 44:00 Vakant H45 2010 m
17:18 48:00 Vakant H45 2010 m

17:02 32:00 Vakant H55 1600 m



MeOS 2019-08-29 16:04:20, XXX, (38/38)

XXX
Abs. Rel.
— — Marie Langova 20001 2144119 P 1560 m



